

EX No. 188/22  
Vinod Seigell Vs. Naresh Narula Anr.

22.07.2022.

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend the special drive training and outreach programme at Dwarka courts.

Present: Sh. Pankaj Chawla, Ld. Counsel for DH.  
Sh. Tanishq Khurana, Ld. Counsel for JD.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 16.09.2022.

(Naib Nazir)