

VEERWATI Vs. SMT. PARBHAWATI AND ORS

24.01.2025

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Ms Uma Aggarwal, ld. Counsel for R-1 & R-3 through
V.C.

Part arguments heard on appeal.

Put up for further arguments on appeal on 07.03.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
24.01.2025