

EX 188/22

VINOD SEIGELL Vs. NARESH NARULA AND ANR

26.03.2025

Present: Sh. Pankaj Chawla, Id counsel for DH.

Sh. G.K. Bharti (VC) and Sh. Tarun Tongaria, Id counsels
for JD.

Put up with connected matter on **03.04.2025**

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/26.03.2025