

APEX TUBES Vs. TIGER STEELS

26.11.2025

Present: Sh. Subhash Garg and Sh. Krishna Pal, Ld counsel for counter claimant.
Sh. Archit Arora, Ld counsel for the non-counter claimant along with non-counter claimant.

Put up with connected civil Suit on **27.03.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
26.11.2025