

VEERWATI Vs. SMT. PARBHAWATI AND ORS

29.07.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Chandermal, Ld. counsel for appellant.
Sh. Pulkit Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for respondent no. 1
and respondent no. 3 on VC.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for
purpose fixed on 25.09.2026.

Reader
29.07.2026.